HOSCI 2009 Scores: Main Event Teams

Score & Shooter Name

471
434
429
426
399
394
392
390
384
368
364
360
360
359
357
354
353
351
350
350
347
346
346

Deltide Fishing & Rental
Offshore Towing Inc. #1
Baker Oil Tools #2

Gulf Offshore Logistics #2
Gulf Offshore Logistics #1
Stranco Services
Offshore Equipment Solutions
Knight Fishing Services
Burner Fire Control Inc
HOSCI President's Team
Hunting Energy Services
Offshore Towing Inc. #2
Rotorcraft Leasing

Master Rig International
Star Consultants

Pellerin's Tubular Service, Inc.

Thomas Energy Services #2
Pride International

Hughes Christensen
Supreme Services Team #2
Weatherford #1

Cross Rentals

M-I SWACO
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Score & Shooter Name

344
343
342
341
341
341
338
336
333
330
328
328
326
326
319
316
315
312
309
305
304
304
304

Supreme Services

E & E Machine Shop #1
Energy Services International
Dolphin Energy Equipment
J.J.M. Inc.

Smith Bits #2

Magnum Mud Equipment Co.
Chet Morrison Contractors #2
E & E Machine Shop #3

ACE Transportation

Dean Equipment

P-Quip LTD

Champion Technologies
Variable Bore Rams, Inc.
Weatherford #2

Elmar Consulting, LLC
Dynamic Industries, Inc. #2
Wood Group Logging Services
Dynamic Industries, Inc. #1
Key Fishing & Rental #2

Gulf South Scaffolding

Key Fishing & Rental #1
Louisiana International Marine

320.9 (Average Score)

Score & Shooter Name

302
302
301
300
298
296
295
294
294
292
291
290
288
288
288
287
286
278
278
276
276
274
272

Dynamic Industries, Inc. #3
Gulf Offshore Logistics Team
Baker Oil Tools #3

TETRA

Louisiana International Marine
Offshore Equipment Solutions
E & E Machine Shop #2
Baker Oil Tools #4

T3 Energy Services #2
Cross Services

Quail Tools

Trinity Tool Rentals #1

Chet Morrison Contractors #1
Smith International

Warrior Energy

Tri-Drill Inc.

Smith Bits #1

Halliburton

Jambon Boat Rentals
Golden Ranch Farms, LLC
Trinity Tool Rentals #2

Gulf Stream Services

BP Mardi Gras Team #2

Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not
reached registration.



Score & Shooter Name

266
266
264
253
252
246
237
236
198

Sam Jones & Assoc. Inc.
Thomas Energy Services
Cajun Cutters

NOV Portable Power former
Dynamic Environmental #4
BP Mardi Gras Team #1

T3 Energy Services Team #1
G & J Land and Marine Food
ANSON - Flowline Equipment
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Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not
reached registration.



