Scor	e & Shooter Name	Score & Shooter Name		Score & Shooter Name	
471	Deltide Fishing & Rental	344	Supreme Services	302	Dynamic Industries, Inc. #3
434	Offshore Towing Inc. #1	343	E & E Machine Shop #1	302	Gulf Offshore Logistics Team
429	Baker Oil Tools #2	342	Energy Services International	301	Baker Oil Tools #3
426	Gulf Offshore Logistics #2	341	Dolphin Energy Equipment	300	TETRA
399	Gulf Offshore Logistics #1	341	J.J.M. Inc.	298	Louisiana International Marine
394	Stranco Services	341	Smith Bits #2	296	Offshore Equipment Solutions
392	Offshore Equipment Solutions	338	Magnum Mud Equipment Co.	295	E & E Machine Shop #2
390	Knight Fishing Services	336	Chet Morrison Contractors #2	294	Baker Oil Tools #4
384	Burner Fire Control Inc	333	E & E Machine Shop #3	294	T3 Energy Services #2
368	HOSCI President's Team	330	ACE Transportation	292	Cross Services
364	Hunting Energy Services	328	Dean Equipment	291	Quail Tools
360	Offshore Towing Inc. #2	328	P-Quip LTD	290	Trinity Tool Rentals #1
360	Rotorcraft Leasing	326	Champion Technologies	288	Chet Morrison Contractors #1
359	Master Rig International	326	Variable Bore Rams, Inc.	288	Smith International
357	Star Consultants	319	Weatherford #2	288	Warrior Energy
354	Pellerin's Tubular Service, Inc.	316	Elmar Consulting, LLC	287	Tri-Drill Inc.
353	Thomas Energy Services #2	315	Dynamic Industries, Inc. #2	286	Smith Bits #1
351	Pride International	312	Wood Group Logging Services	278	Halliburton
350	Hughes Christensen	309	Dynamic Industries, Inc. #1	278	Jambon Boat Rentals
350	Supreme Services Team #2	305	Key Fishing & Rental #2	276	Golden Ranch Farms, LLC
347	Weatherford #1	304	Gulf South Scaffolding	276	Trinity Tool Rentals #2
346	Cross Rentals	304	Key Fishing & Rental #1	274	Gulf Stream Services
346	M-I SWACO	304	Louisiana International Marine	272	BP Mardi Gras Team #2

Score & Shooter Name	•
----------------------	---

## **Score & Shooter Name**

## **Score & Shooter Name**

266	Sam Jones & Assoc. Inc.
266	Thomas Energy Services
264	Cajun Cutters
253	NOV Portable Power former
252	Dynamic Environmental #4
246	BP Mardi Gras Team #1
237	T3 Energy Services Team #1
236	G & J Land and Marine Food
198	ANSON - Flowline Equipment